


Hennessy VSOP
Martell VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell XO

Beefeater
Gordon's Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray Gin
Napue

Monkey 47
Koskue

Hendricks

Santa Teresa Claro

Santa Teresa Gran Reserva
Brugal Anejo

Sailor Jerry

Santa Teresa 1796

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes, unless otherwise stated.

$280
$280
$720
$720

$230
$240
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280
$280

$149
$149
$150
$155
$199

$18
$18

$14
$16
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$20

$16
$16
$18
$18
$20

Smirnoff Black
Gustav Artic Vodka
Laplandia Original
Laplandia Espresso
Belvedere

Jameson

Maker's Mark 8 YO
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Nikka from Barrel
Johnnie Walker Black
Auchentoshan 12 YO
Amrut

Balvenie12 YO
Highland Park 12 YO
Glenmorangie 10 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO
Bowmore 12 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO
Glenlivet 12 YO
Macallan Double Cask 12 YO
Nikka12 YO

Johnnie Walker Blue

$149
$155
$180
$189
$219

$150
$155
$170
$180
$199
$219
$222
$225
$230
$230
$235
$235
$245
$270
$290
$420
$680

$16
$18
$18
$18
$20

$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$16
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$20
$20



Red Wine

Terrazas de los Andes Cabernet Sauvigon

Terrazes de los Andes Malbec
La Loge, AOC Bordeaux
Credaro, Beach Head, Shiraz
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

White Wine

Terrazas de los Andes Chardonnay
Jacob's Creek Classic Sauvigon Blanc

Sparkling Wine

K1 Vintage Sparkling
Epilson Black
Epilson Pink

Champagne

Moet & Chandon Impérial
Moet & Chandon Rosé Impérial
Veuve Clicqout Yellow Label
Veuve Clicqout Demi Sec

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes, unless otherwise stated.

PerBottle

$67
$67
$85
$90
$149

Per Bottle

$67
$67

Per Bottle

$149
$79
$39

PerBottle

$189
$209
$199
$199

Per Glass

$15
$15
$17

Per Glass

$15
$15

Per Glass

Per Glass

Signature Cocktails

Napue Gin & Tonic

The World's Best Gin & Tonic served with fresh rosemary and cranberries

Northern Lights
The Nordic's special version of Mimosa. Sparkling wine topped with
cloudberry liqueur

Sailor's Quay

A refreshing mango-flavoured treat with Sailor Jerry's rum

Huone's Sling
Our house twist on the popular Singapore Sling

Beer

Local Beer
Tiger

Imported Beer

Kirin Lager
Sol
Heineken

Cider

Strongbow

Per Glass

$25

$25

$25

$25

Per Bottle

$15

$15
$16
$16

Per Bottle
$16



Signature Mocktails Per Glass
Forest Blue $15
Revitalising drink with blueberry and lemonade

Minty Citrus $15

Zesty vitamin kick of triple citrus fruits

Non-alcoholic Per Bottle
Nakd Luxury Artesian Still/Sparkling Water $8
Juices 1L $20
Orange, Cloudy Apple, Cranberry, Pink Guava, Passion Fruit, Lime

Soft Drinks $6

Coke, Coke Light, Fanta Orange, Ginger Ale, Sprite

Beverage Packages (min. 2 hours) Per PaxPer Hour
Free Flow of Soft Drinks $10
Free Flow of Soft Drinks & Juices $20
Free Flow of Soft Drinks, Juices & Local Beers $30
Free Flow of Soft Drinks, Juices, Local Beers & House Wines $40

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes, unless otherwise stated.

For more information, please contact:

Huone Events Hotel Singapore
3DRiver Valley Road

#03-01 Singapore 179023
T.+6562254793

W. http://www.huone.events/sg




