

Cognac	Per Bottle	Per Glass
Hennessy VSOP Martell VSOP Hennessy XO	\$280 \$280 \$720	\$18 \$18 -
Martell XO	\$720	- /
Gin	Per Bottle	Per Glass
Beefeater	\$230	\$14
Gordon's Gin	\$240	\$16
Bombay Sapphire	\$280	\$18
Tanqueray Gin	\$280	\$18
Napue	\$280	\$18
Monkey 47	\$280	\$18
Koskue Hendricks	\$280	\$18
Herioricks	\$280	\$20
Rum	Per Bottle	Per Glass
Santa Teresa Claro	\$149	\$16
Santa Teresa Gran Reserva	\$149	\$16
Brugal Anejo	\$150	\$18
Sailor Jerry	\$155	\$18
Santa Teresa 1796	\$199	\$20

Bottle Pe	er Glass
tu 40	ф10
	\$16
	\$18
	\$18
	\$18
\$219	\$20
Bottle Pe	er Glass
MEO	ф1С
	\$16
•	\$16
	\$16
	\$16
\$199	\$16
\$219	\$16
\$222	\$18
\$225	\$18
230	\$18
230	\$18
235	\$18
	\$18
\$245	\$18
t070	\$20
þ2/U	ΨΖΟ
	\$20
\$290 \$420	
	\$149 \$155 \$180 \$189 \$219

Red Wine	Per Bottle	Per Glass
Terrazas de los Andes Cabernet Sauvigon Terrazes de los Andes Malbec La Loge, AOC Bordeaux Credaro, Beach Head, Shiraz Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir	\$67 \$67 \$85 \$90 \$149	\$15 \$15 \$17 -
White Wine	Per Bottle	Per Glass
Terrazas de los Andes Chardonnay Jacob's Creek Classic Sauvigon Blanc	\$67 \$67	\$15 \$15
Sparkling Wine	Per Bottle	Per Glass
K1 Vintage Sparkling Epilson Black Epilson Pink	\$149 \$79 \$89	-
Champagne	Per Bottle	Per Glass
Möet & Chandon Impérial Möet & Chandon Rosé Impérial Veuve Clicqout Yellow Label Veuve Clicqout Demi Sec	\$189 \$209 \$199 \$199	

Signature Cocktails	Per Glass
Napue Gin & Tonic The World's Best Gin & Tonic served with fresh rosemary and cranberries	\$25
Northern Lights The Nordic's special version of Mimosa. Sparkling wine topped with cloudberry liqueur	\$25
Sailor's Quay A refreshing mango-flavoured treat with Sailor Jerry's rum	\$25
Huone's Sling Our house twist on the popular Singapore Sling	\$25
Beer	Per Bottle
Local Beer	
Tiger	\$15
Imported Beer	фия
Kirin Lager Sol	\$15 \$16
Heineken	\$16
Cider	Per Bottle
Strongbow	\$16

Signature Mocktails	Per Glass Per Glass
Forest Blue Revitalising drink with blueberry and lemonade	\$15
Minty Citrus Zesty vitamin kick of triple citrus fruits	\$15

Non-alcoholic	Per Bottle
Nakd Luxury Artesian Still/Sparkling Water	\$8
Juices 1L Orange, Cloudy Apple, Cranberry, Pink Guava, Passion Fruit, Lime	\$20
Soft Drinks	\$6
Coke, Coke Light, Fanta Orange, Ginger Ale, Sprite	Y/

Beverage Packages (min. 2 hours)	Per Pax Per Hour
Free Flow of Soft Drinks	\$10
Free Flow of Soft Drinks & Juices	\$20
Free Flow of Soft Drinks, Juices & Local Beers	\$30
Free Flow of Soft Drinks, Juices, Local Beers & House Wines	\$40

For more information, please contact:

Huone Events Hotel Singapore 3D River Valley Road #03-01 Singapore 179023 T. +65 6225 4793 W. http://www.huone.events/sg

All prices are in Singapore Dollars and subject to a 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes, unless otherwise stated.